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Stormwater/ Foul Manhole & Pipe Schedules

Foul Manhole Schedule Foul Pipe Schedule Storm Manhole Schedule Storm Pipe Schedule
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F3.013 27.900 26.550 1.350
F3.012 27.000 25.650 1.350
F3.011 25.850 24.450 1.400
F3.010 27.800 26.000 1.800
F3.009 26.850 25.518 1.332
F3.008 26.200 25.044 1.156
F3.007 26.000 24.945 1.055
F3.006 25.900 24.893 1.007
F3.005 26.000 24.809 1.191
F3.004 25.750 24.596 1.154
F3.003 25.550 24.396 1.154
F3.002 25.650 24.358 1.292
F3.001 25.900 24.282 1.618
F2.027 26.000 24.248 1.752

US/MH Name US/CL (m) US/IL (m) Depth (m)

F3.015 29.000 27.150 1.850
F3.014 28.350 26.500 1.850
F2.028 27.725 25.530 2.195
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

F3.018 27.700 25.350 2.350
F3.017 26.500 25.150 1.350
F3.016 27.300 24.843 2.457
F2.067 27.000 24.575 2.425
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

F3.022 24.750 22.955 1.795
F3.021 24.600 22.579 2.021
F3.020 25.650 23.800 1.850
F3.019 24.500 22.382 2.118
F2.068 24.000 22.150 1.850
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

F3.024 22.000 20.744 1.256
F3.023 21.650 20.131 1.519
FS.0275 21.500 20.000 1.500
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

S3.013 27.900 26.400 1.500
S3.012 26.900 25.400 1.500
S3.011 25.800 24.726 1.074
S3.010 27.850 26.350 1.500
S3.009 26.850 25.375 1.475
S3.008 26.200 25.174 1.026
S3.007 26.000 25.094 0.906
S3.006 26.000 25.058 0.942
S3.005 25.900 24.990 0.910
S3.004 25.650 24.824 0.826
S3.003 25.550 24.678 0.872
S3.002 25.650 24.638 1.012
S3.001 25.900 24.561 1.339
S2.028 26.000 24.525 1.475
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

S3.015 29.000 27.500 1.500
S3.014 28.350 26.850 1.500
S2.029 27.725 25.725 2.000
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

S3.018 27.700 26.200 1.500
S3.017 26.550 25.053 1.497
S3.016 27.300 24.975 2.325
S2.049 27.000 24.875 2.125
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

S3.022 25.650 24.150 1.500
S3.021 24.750 23.250 1.500
S3.020 24.600 23.100 1.500
S3.019 24.500 23.000 1.500
S2.050 24.000 22.420 1.580
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

S3.024 22.000 20.500 1.500
S3.023 21.650 20.150 1.500
S2.053 21.500 20.000 1.500
US/MH...US/MH... US/CL (m)US/CL (m) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) Depth (m)Depth (m)

FS.001 6.925 0.035 200.0 24.282 24.247 225
F3.002 15.255 0.076 200.0 24.358 24.282 225
F3.003 7.485 0.037 200.0 24.396 24.358 225
F3.011 8.155 0.054 150.0 24.450 24.396 150
F3.012 29.725 1.200 24.8 25.650 24.450 150
F3.013 49.105 0.900 54.6 26.550 25.650 150
F3.004 39.885 0.199 200.0 24.596 24.396 225
F3.005 42.660 0.213 200.0 24.809 24.596 225
F3.006 16.860 0.084 200.0 24.893 24.809 225
F3.007 10.335 0.052 200.0 24.945 24.893 225
F3.008 19.835 0.099 200.0 25.044 24.945 225
F3.009 41.325 0.474 87.2 25.518 25.044 150
F3.010 28.900 0.482 60.0 26.000 25.518 150
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

F3.014 28.845 0.970 29.7 26.500 25.530 150
F3.015 21.505 0.650 33.1 27.150 26.500 150
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

F3.016 20.420 0.268 76.2 24.843 24.575 150
F3.017 18.405 0.307 60.0 25.150 24.843 150
F3.018 27.725 0.462 60.0 25.350 24.888 150
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

F3.019 18.215 0.232 78.5 22.382 22.150 150
F3.020 20.920 1.418 14.8 23.800 22.382 150
F3.021 11.815 0.197 60.0 22.579 22.382 150
F3.022 22.590 0.377 60.0 22.955 22.579 150
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

F3.023 19.689 0.131 150.0 20.131 20.000 150
F3.024 36.783 0.613 60.0 20.744 20.131 150
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

S3.001 7.125 0.036 200.0 24.561 24.526 300
S3.002 15.390 0.077 200.0 24.638 24.561 300
S3.003 9.880 0.040 250.0 24.678 24.638 300
S3.011 11.905 0.048 250.0 24.726 24.678 225
S3.012 32.710 0.674 48.5 25.400 24.726 225
S3.013 49.215 1.000 49.2 26.400 25.400 225
S3.004 36.650 0.147 250.0 24.824 24.678 300
S3.005 41.520 0.166 250.0 24.990 24.824 225
S3.006 16.865 0.067 250.0 25.058 24.990 225
S3.007 9.175 0.037 250.0 25.094 25.058 225
S3.008 19.890 0.080 250.0 25.174 25.094 225
S3.009 41.757 0.201 207.7 25.375 25.174 225
S3.010 28.530 0.975 29.3 26.350 25.375 225
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

S3.014 26.735 1.125 23.8 26.850 25.725 225
S3.015 19.530 0.650 30.0 27.500 26.850 225
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

S3.016 20.040 0.100 200.0 24.975 24.875 225
S3.017 15.640 0.078 200.0 25.053 24.975 225
S3.018 27.765 0.400 69.4 26.200 25.800 225
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

S3.019 19.625 0.580 33.8 23.000 22.420 225
S3.022 23.985 1.150 20.9 24.150 23.000 225
S3.020 8.780 0.100 87.8 23.100 23.000 225
S3.021 25.810 0.150 172.1 23.250 23.100 225
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...

S3.023 19.050 0.150 127.0 20.150 20.000 225
S3.024 36.780 0.350 105.1 20.500 20.150 225
US/MH...US/MH... Pipe Lengt...Pipe Lengt... Fall (m)Fall (m) Slope (1:X)Slope (1:X) US/IL (m)US/IL (m) DS/IL (m)DS/IL (m) Pipe DIA...Pipe DIA...


